

Mixed box 'Schär bread rolls', gluten-free (Item no. 56792)

**Ciabatta rustica**

**Ingredients**

maize starch, sour dough (14%)(rice flour, water), water, rice flour, sunflower seeds (7%), buckwheat (5.5%), linseed (5%), yeast, psyllium fiber, bamboo fibers, apple extract, rice starch, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, sunflower oil, rice syrup, brown rice flour, SOYA EGG WHITE, millet flour, native olive oil, sea salt, acidulant(citric acid, tartaric acid)

May contain: SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

**Allergens**

Contains:SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Mixed box 'Schär bread rolls', gluten-free (Item no. 56792)

**Multigrain rolls**

**Ingredients**

maize starch, sour dough (13%)(rice flour, water), water, sunflower seeds (9%), rice flour, linseed (7,5%), buckwheat (5%), yeast, psyllium fiber, bamboo fibers, apple extract, rice starch, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, sunflower oil, rice syrup, brown rice flour, SOYA EGG WHITE, millet flour, native olive oil, sea salt, natural flavour, acidulant(citric acid, tartaric acid)

May contain: SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

**Allergens**

Contains:SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Mixed box 'Schär bread rolls', gluten-free (Item no. 56792)

**Panini**

**Ingredients**

water, rice starch, rice flour, maize starch, millet flour, sugar, apple fibre, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, LUPINE PROTEIN, yeast, sunflower oil, salt  
May contain: SOYA

**Allergens**

Contains:LUPIN AND -PRODUCTS